07-24-2002



Patent and Trademark Office

To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate	102166542	attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of Conveying party(ies): Del Rio Products, Inc. Individual(s)(Spain) General Partnership X Corporation (Florida) Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: JUNE 5, 1991	2. Name and a Name: A. Cama Street Address City: Plant City Individual(s) cit Association General Partnet Limited Partnet X Corporation-Sta Other If assignee is not domicile is attached:Yes	acho Inc. of Florida : 2502 Walden Woods Drive State: Florida ZIP: 33566 tizenship ership rship ate (Florida) ad in the United States, a domestic representative
Application number(s) or registration number(s A. Trademark Application No.(s) Addition	•	3. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,222,777 CHRISTOS
5. Name and address of party to whom corresponshould be mailed: Name:Collard & Roe, P.C. Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 Enclosed X_Authorize	er of applications and registrations 7 CFR 3.41):\$ _40.00 ed to be charged to deposit account ount number: _03-2468
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Stewart J. Bellus Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 1		

Do not detach this portion

TRADEMARK REEL: 2548 FRAME: 0740

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 2548 FRAME: 0741

RECORDED: 07/01/2002